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Plans are available by 
calling us at the phone number to the right or by 

email request to 
christine.borgerding@hrgreen.com 

 

PLANHOLDER LIST 
Project 
Name: Campton Hills, IL – 2025 Resurfacing 

 

HR Green Job No.:  240620 

Letting 
Date/Time: Sept,4th 2025 @ 10:00 AM 

 

Plan Deposit: NO 

Location: 40W270 La Fox Road, Campton Hills 60175 
 

Prequalification?  Yes 

  
 

  
 

Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date 

Emailed   
 Pre-Qual 
Received 

Addendum 
#1    

Curran 

Estimating Team 
Kim Bolanowski 
kbolanowski@currancontracting.com  
Jairus Camarena 
jcamarena@currancontracting.com  
Zach Theis 
ztheis@currancontracting.com  
CCC Estimating 
estimating@currancontracting.com  
Phil Keller 
pkeller@currancontracting.com  
Josh Taylor 
jtaylor@currancontracting.com  

815-455-5100 8/21 Y  

Geneva Construction 

Cass Price 
cassp@genevaconstruction.net 

 

630-892-4357 8/21 Y  

Builders Paving 
Steve Salinas 
ssalinas@builderspavingllc.com  

 8/21 Y  

HR Green, Inc. 
1391 Corporate Drive 
Suite 203 
McHenry, IL 60050 
 

ph: 815.759-8361 
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Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date 

Emailed   
 Pre-Qual 
Received 

Addendum 
#1    

Plote 
Estimating Dept. 
Bids@plote.com 

 8/22 Y  

Everlast 

Jess Gerdes 

jgerdes@everlastblacktop.com 

 

630-855-5572 8/22 Y  

Construct Connect 
*not for bid* 

Lori Demko 
Lori.Demko@ConstructConnect.com  

513-458-8690 8/25 N  

A Lamp 
Nicole Engelking 
NEngelking@AlampConcrete.com 

847-891-6000 X 
115 

8/26 Y  

*J A Johnson Paving 
SM forwarded the Project info 

  8/26   

*Schroeder Asphalt 
SM forwarded the Project info 

  8/26   
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